Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog 7-41
7
M
OLDED CASE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 6-30 Updated by TA 02/03/11
Product Category MCCB
Molded Case Circuit Breakers

For inches / millimeters conversion, see Application Data section.
Type NGG (Cable In - Cable Out)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
15 NGG1B015La b NGG2B015Lb NGG3B015Lb
20 NGG1B020La b NGG2B020Lb NGG3B020Lb
25 NGG1B025Lb NGG2B025Lb NGG3B025Lb
30 NGG1B030Lb NGG2B030Lb NGG3B030Lb
35 NGG1B035Lb NGG2B035Lb NGG3B035Lb
40 NGG1B040Lb NGG2B040Lb NGG3B040Lb
45 NGG1B045Lb NGG2B045Lb NGG3B045Lb
50 NGG1B050Lb NGG2B050Lb NGG3B050Lb
60 NGG1B060L NGG2B060L NGG3B060L
70 NGG1B070L NGG2B070L NGG3B070L
80 NGG1B080L NGG2B080L NGG3B080L
90 NGG1B090L NGG2B090L NGG3B090L
100 NGG1B100L NGG2B100L NGG3B100L
110 NGG1B110L NGG2B110L NGG3B110L
125 NGG1B125L NGG2B125L NGG3B125L
Line and load lugs are included as standard. If no lugs are required, remove the “L” suffix.
HACR rated.
Suitable for screws or DIN rail mounting.